

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15917-15919/2008

DAYA SAH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA DATT PANDE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.  
Mr. Shalendra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioners want to take appropriate steps to confirm  
service upon unserved respondents.

Adjourned.

List the matter on 6.4.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar