

.ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 7-9/2015 in Civil Appeal Nos. 4747-4749/2009

DAYA SAH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRA DATT PANDE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 28/08/2015 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR
Mr. Akhil Bansal, adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.R. Venkat Raman, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Satyavan Rathi, Adv.
Mr. V. Shanil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal in the month of September,
2015.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.08.28
16:56:56 IST
Reason: